
For more information, please contact Call Photography at 734-449-2467 or visit www.callphotography.com

Sat., March 1 Downriver Campus Brown & Juanita C. Ford Art Gallery 11:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

Wed., April 9 Downriver Campus Brown & Juanita C. Ford Art Gallery 11:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

Thurs., April 10 Downriver Campus Brown & Juanita C. Ford Art Gallery 1:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

Sat., March 15 Northwest Campus Denise Wellons-Glover Welcome Center 11:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

Wed., March 19 Northwest Campus Denise Wellons-Glover Welcome Center 11:00 A.M. – 3:30 P.M. 

Thurs., March 20 Northwest Campus Denise Wellons-Glover Welcome Center 1:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

Sat., March 22 Ted Scott Campus D-100 Lecture Hall 11:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

Wed., March 26 Ted Scott Campus D-100 Lecture Hall 12:00 P.M. – 3:30 P.M. 

Thurs., March 27 Ted Scott Campus D-100 Lecture Hall 2:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

Sat., April 12 CLI Downtown Campus Frank Hayden Community Room 11:00 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Wed., April 16 CLI Downtown Campus Entrepreneurial Resource Center 11:00 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Thurs., April 17 CLI Downtown Campus Entrepreneurial Resource Center 12:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

Sat., May 10 Eastern Campus Old Bookstore Room 11:00 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Wed., May 14 Eastern Campus Old Bookstore Room 11:00 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Thurs., May 15 Eastern Campus Old Bookstore Room 1:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

Call Photography will take posed graduation photos of  
WCCCD’s Class of 2025 on the dates and locations listed below. 

Loaner caps and gowns provided at photo sessions. Photos are available for purchase.

Scan to Register


